THE BEST IN OUTDOOR
EQUIPMENT, CLOTHING
& FOOTWEAR

Men
1 Eldon Pfeiffer 39:01
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Thursday Night Trail Run

Aug 14, 2014

Payback, SFD, Girlfriend

Approx 7 Km

Women
Michelle Eshpeter
Kylie Bird
Alysha Courtney
Coralie Ullyett
Heather Pilsworth

38:56
52:50
52:50
56:15
56:20



